
POS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

1

2

CLS

F500

FF

FF

F500

F500

FV

FV

#

15

47

17

86

68

42

64

NAME

Charles McAbee Jr.

Frank Chambers

Dan Layton

Timothy Friest

David Vincent

Bill Johnson

William Lauer

REG

KAN

NEOK

STL

KCR

KC

KCR

WICH

MEMB#

351943

118530

40049_0

391518

377683

181783_1

94977_1

CITY ST

Topeka KS

Stillwater OK

St Louis MO

Leavenworth KS

Leavenworth KS

Leawood KS

Cottonwood Fls KS

MAKE MODEL

KBS Invader

Swift DB1

Van Diemen

KBS Mk7

KBS Mk Vii

Vortech

Protoform P2

LPS

21

21

21

21

21

20

19

Best Tm

1:36.011

1:38.582

1:40.741

1:41.970

1:40.740

1:45.425

1:50.234

Total Tm

34:49.380

35:29.755

35:52.605

36:03.781

36:04.099

35:40.943

35:19.283

BestSpd

83.615

81.435

79.690

78.729

79.690

76.149

72.827

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Race results posted at 4:18pm

Official Results posted at 5:10pm

Printed: 8/15/2010 5:11:02 PM

Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ted Haines

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Margin of Victory

40.375

Avg. Speed

80.688

Best Lap Tm

1:36.011

Best Spd

83.615

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr.

Fun in the Sun National #10-N-1216-S

5 FF FV F500

Official Race

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:38:15

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

8/15/2010 03:15 PM

Missouri Valley Race Group
thanks you for attending the
Fun in the Sun Races at MAM


